	        

	                                                                               COUNCIL AGENDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

	GREENBRIER CITY COUNCIL MEETING                            

	                                                                                                 

	MEETING DATE:  JULY 05, 2022 (TUESDAY)                    MEETING TIME:   6:30 pm

	         MUNICIPAL BUILDING

	

	 
	
	
	

	 

	  
	SAMMY HARTWICK, MAYOR
	
	HUNTER THRASHER, RECORDER / TREASURER

	
	
	
	

	
	LARRY JOHNSON    W1 - P1
	
	MATT REYNOLDS         W1 - P2

	
	MARK HARDIN          W2 - P1
	
	RICHARD SNUGGS       W2 - P2

	
	TY KELSO                 W3 - P1
	
	STEPHEN FERGUSON  W3 - P2

	 
	
	
	

	
	DUSTIN CHAPMAN – CITY ATTORNEY           
	
	

	

	

	 CALL MEETING TO ORDER

	 PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

	 APPROVE PREVIOUS COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES  

	                   

	
	 

	BUSINESS

	
	

	   1.
	 Chamber of Commerce Report

	   2.
	 Ordinance to Amend Ordinance 01-2018 - Dustin

	   3.
	 Approve Bonding Agreement from Adam Jackson

	   4.
	 For the Reserve at Pine Ridge Street Improvements

	   5.
	 Adjourn

	   6.
	 

	7.
	 

	   8.
	 

	   9.
	 

	 10.
	 

	 11.
	 

	 12.
	 

	 13.
	

	 14.
	

	
	Meeting Notes
  

	
	

	
	

	
	 

	
	

	
	

	
	


